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Группа No 1    11:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТРУШКОВА Ксения МОС  3 V3  1  V  V  V 0.667 4 19 3
ВАЛИКОВА Полина МОО  V  V  3  3  2  V 0.500 3 20 4
ВЕРБИЦКАЯ Агния СПБ  2  1  2  V  2  V 0.333 -3 15 6
АЛИЗАДЕ Яна МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 24 1
СТЕПАНОВА Ольга МОО  3  V  2  1  3  V 0.333 -3 17 5
СКОМОРОХОВА Дарья ЛЕН  2  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 4 21 2
БИРЮКОВА Евгения ВЛА  0  1  1  3  1  2 0.000 -16 8 7

Группа No 2    11:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТЫРКАЛОВА София МОО  1  V  0  3  1  0 0.167 -11 9 6
УГЛЕВА Аксинья МОС  V  V  0  1  3  1 0.333 -5 13 5
НАГОРНАЯ Марина СМО  0  1  1  2  1  1 0.000 -18 6 7
БУГАЕВА Виктория МОО  V  V  V  2  2  2 0.500 7 18 4
АЛЕКСИЧ Ксения МОС  V  V  V V3  V  1 0.833 5 20 2
BAKOYEVA Emiliya BLR  V  V  V  V  3  3 0.667 7 22 3
БЕЛОЦЕРКОВСКАЯ Ева ПСК  V  V  V V3  V  V 1.000 15 23 1

Группа No 3    11:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БЕЛАЯ Дарья МОС  V V3 V3  V  V V3 1.000 12 21 1
ФЕДЯНИНА Ева МОО  3  2  V  V  1  3 0.333 -3 17 5
SHCHERBACH Viktoryia BLR  2 V3  2  V  3  2 0.333 -2 16 4
ФРОЛОВА Елизавета МОС  1  3  V  V  2  1 0.333 -5 15 6
ПЕТРОВА Кристина МОО  2  2  1  3  V  2 0.167 -9 14 7
КЛИМОВА Ярослава КЛГ  1  V  V  V  3  3 0.500 1 19 3
ПЕТРОВА Татьяна ПСК  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 6 20 2

Группа No 4    11:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПРЯХИНА Анастасия МОС  2  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 7 21 3
КВИНТ Алена МОО  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 14 22 1
ТОВСТИЙ Мария СМО  0  0  0  1  1  1 0.000 -21 3 7
АГЕЙКИНА Виктория МОС  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 22 2
ПРИГОЛОВКИНА Серафима МОО  3  0  V  1  V  V 0.500 -1 16 5
ТОКТАРОВА Зульфия ДАГ  V  2  V  3  2  V 0.500 1 19 4
МУШИНСКАЯ Лолита ВЛА  1  0  V  3  2  2 0.167 -9 12 6

Группа No 5    11:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДЕРЮГИНА Злата МОО  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 8 22 2
КУЗНЕЦОВА Алиса МОС  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 23 1
ЛОБАЧЕВА Виталина ЛЕН  3  2  1  0  1  V 0.167 -10 11 6
МАЙБА Алисия МОО  1  1  V  1  V  V 0.500 -1 15 5
ГАБАРАЕВА Ева МОС  V  2  V  V  1  V 0.667 7 19 3
ЕРЕМЕНКО Алиса АДГ  3  2  V  3  V  V 0.500 6 20 4
СИНИЛЬНИКОВА Эмилия СМО  0  0  1  0  1  0 0.000 -22 2 7
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Группа No 6    11:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КУКУШКИНА Светлана МОО  0  1  0  1  2  0 0.000 -20 4 7
ЧУДОВСКАЯ Ксения МОС  V  V  V  V V3  V 1.000 15 23 1
ПАВЛОВА Алена ПСК  V  1 V2  1  2  2 0.333 -5 12 6
БЕРШАЦКАЯ Ева МОО  V  2  1  1  V  1 0.333 -4 13 5
ХОЛОСТОВА Ярослава МОС  V  0  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 20 2
БУРМИСТРОВА Эвелина КЛГ  V  2  V  3  1  3 0.333 -2 17 4
PILIPENFA Taisiya BLR  V  3 V3  V  1  V 0.667 5 19 3

Группа No 7    11:00    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТРЕТЬЯКОВА Екатерина МОС  0  3  1  V  3  V 0.333 -7 15 5
ШЕВЧЕНКО Александра МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 24 1
АЛТАЕВА Зайнаб МОС  V  3  1  3  2  2 0.167 -8 15 7
ЛОБАНОВА София МОО  V  3  V  V  V V3 0.833 9 22 2
ПАНЬКОВА Евгения МОО  3  1  V  3  3  V 0.333 -3 18 4
ИБРАГИМОВА Шахрина ДАГ  V  3  V  3  V  V 0.667 3 22 3
БЕЛОВА Дарья АДГ  3  2  V  1  2  3 0.167 -6 15 6

Группа No 8    11:00    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

УСТИМЕНКО Елизавета МОС  0  3 V3 V3  V  V 0.667 1 17 3
СОВАЧ Ксения МОС  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 23 2
ГЮЛЬХАНДАНЯН Элина МОС  V  V  V V3  V  V 1.000 9 23 1
ВАСИЛЬЕВА Виктория МОО  2  2  3  V  V  1 0.333 -1 16 4
УВАЕВА Ирина МОО  1  2  2  2  V  V 0.333 -2 15 5
МИХАЛЕНКО Елизавета ЛЕН  3  1  1  0  2  2 0.000 -15 9 7
КЛИМКИНА Анастасия АДГ  2  3  2  V  1  V 0.333 -3 16 6

Группа No 9    11:00    Дорожка 11
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛИПЕНЬ Диана МОО  V  V  V  V  3 V2 0.833 13 21 1
МОЛОТОК Александра МОО  3  V  0  1  V  3 0.333 -6 15 6
НОВИКОВА Арина МОО  0  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 0 18 2
ДИБЦЕВА София МОС  1  V  2  V  1  V 0.500 2 16 4
ДЕМЧЕНКО Олеся МОС  0  V  2  2  1  3 0.167 -9 12 7
ДУДАРКАЕВА Карина СПБ  V  3  3  V  V  2 0.500 3 20 3
НИКОНОВА Пелагея ЛЕН  0  V  3  0  V  V 0.500 -3 15 5

Группа No 10    11:00    Дорожка 12
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СЕРЕБРИЯН Алиса МОС  V  V  3  V V3  V 0.833 8 22 2
БАРСУКОВА Анфиса МОС  3  V  1  2  V  V 0.500 -2 18 4
САУЗИНА Елизавета МОС  1  2  2  V  V  3 0.333 -4 16 6
ЩЕГОЛИХИНА Кира МОО  V  V V3  V  V V3 1.000 9 22 1
ШАМАН Алиса МОО  2  V  2  3  V  V 0.500 0 19 3
ТЕЛЕГИНА Василиса ЛЕН  2  3  3  3  2  3 0.000 -7 16 7
РУБЦОВА Мирослава ВЛА  2  3  V  1  3  V 0.333 -4 17 5
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Группа No 11    11:00    Дорожка 13
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТРЕГУБОВА Дарья МОС  V  1  V  1  V  V 0.667 6 18 3
КАМЕРНИЦКАЯ Софья МОС  2  3  3  2  V  V 0.333 1 18 5
КИРСАНОВА Авелина МОС  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 12 20 2
САМОЙЛОВА Анна МОО  2  V  0  0  V  V 0.500 -4 14 4
АВЕРЧЕНКОВА София МОО  V V3  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 23 1
ЗГОДА Дарья АДГ  0  0  0  3  2  V 0.167 -11 9 6
СИНИЛЬНИКОВА Ева СМО  0  2  0  0  0  0 0.000 -22 2 7

Группа No 12
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГОРНОВА Александра МОС  V  1  V  2 V3  V 0.667 1 18 3
ФРОЛОВА Кира МОС  2  V  2  V  0  2 0.333 -6 14 7
РАЗДУЕВА Вера МОС  V  2  V  V  V  3 0.667 5 21 1
ПЫГИНА Лада МОО  2  V  3  V  1  V 0.500 2 18 4
БОГДАНОВА Виктория МОО  V  2  3  3  2  V 0.333 -2 18 5
КРИЖАНОВСКАЯ Анастасия АДГ  2  V  1 V2  V V3 0.667 4 16 2
ЕРМИНА Варвара ЛЕН  3  V  V  1  2  2 0.333 -4 16 6

Группа No 13
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БЕЛОШАПКИНА Виктория МОС V3  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 23 1
САМОДЕЛКИНА Дарья МОС  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 22 2
КАРАСЕВА Полина МОС  2  3  3  V  V V2 0.500 0 18 4
ИВАНОВА Арина МОО  0  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 2 17 3
МЕЛЬНИК Екатерина МОО  2  0  2  2  V  V 0.333 -6 14 5
БОЙКОВА Диана СПБ  0  2  3  2  2  1 0.000 -14 10 7
SUVORAVA Maryia BLR  3  0  1  0  2  V 0.167 -9 10 6

Группа No 14
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГАПОНОВА Кристина МОО  0  0  1  2  V  3 0.167 -13 10 6
ЮРЕВИЧ Юлия МОО  V  3  3  1  V  V 0.500 4 19 4
ИВАНОВА Кристина МОО  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 10 22 2
БАХТИЯРОВА Гюльгюн МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 24 1
ШУЛЬГА Валентина МОС  V  V  2  3  V  V 0.667 8 21 3
ПАНИЧКИНА Лиана КГД  3  1  3  1  1  2 0.000 -13 11 7
МАКСИМОВА Екатерина ЛЕН  V  2  0  1  1  V 0.333 -9 12 5

Группа No 15
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БЕЛОУСОВА Агния МОО  V V3  1  3  2  V 0.500 3 17 3
ВЕГА Евгения МОО  1  1  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 2 7
КОРЯКИНА Арина МОО  2 V2  V  1  3  0 0.333 -6 12 6
ЕРМАКОВА Анна МОС  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 15 23 1
ГЕРОНИНА Елизавета МОС  V  V V3  1  1  3 0.500 0 16 5
ПРОКОПОВИЧ Анна СПБ V3  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 7 19 2
ГРИБАНОВА Ксения ЛЕН  0  V  V  2  V  2 0.500 1 16 4
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Группа No 16
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СТЕПАНОВА Александра МОС  3  1  1  V V3  V 0.500 2 16 3
МЕРКЕЛОВА Мария МОС  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 8 23 1
АНФИНОГЕНОВА Анна МОС V3  2  V  2  V  2 0.500 1 17 5
МАКАРОВА Кристина МОО V2  1  2 V2  V  2 0.500 -4 13 6
ЩЕГЛОВА Анна МОО  1  V  V  1 V3  V 0.667 0 17 2
ВОЛКОВА Алена ВЛА  2  2  1  3  3  2 0.000 -8 13 7
ТРУБАЧЕВА Александра ЛЕН  2  3  V  V  3 V3 0.500 1 19 4

Группа No 17
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАМЕНСКАЯ Снежана МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1
ХАНАМИРЯН Анна МОО  3  2  3  V  V  3 0.333 1 19 5
ЛИМОНОВА Василина МОО  2  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 4 21 2
ФАЛЬШОВА Ярослава МОС  2  V  3  3  V  V 0.500 1 20 3
БЕЛКИНА Ангелина МОС  0  2  3  V  V  V 0.500 -2 17 4
КОНДРАТЕНКО София КЛГ  0  0  1  1  2  V 0.167 -15 8 7
ВАСИЛЬЕВА Ярослава ЛЕН  1  V  V  3  2  3 0.333 -5 17 6

Группа No 18
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПЕНЬШИНА Юлия МОО  0  V  2  3  2 0.200 -6 11 5
ПРОКОПЕНКО Александра МОО  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 6 18 2
КУРЧАТКИНА Дарья МОС  1  V  1  2  2 0.200 -8 10 6
ФЕДОТОВА Ульяна МОС  V  2  V V3  V 0.800 9 17 1
КОВАЛЕВА Анастасия СМО  V  3  V  1  V 0.600 2 16 3
МУШИНСКАЯ Ева ВЛА  V  3  V  0  2 0.400 -3 13 4

Группа No 19
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛЮБИМОВА Арина МОС  0  3  V  3  2 0.200 -6 12 6
СУСЛОВА Злата МОС  V  3  V  2  V 0.600 6 17 2
ЛАЛАЕВА Стефания МОО  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 2 17 1
КОРОЛЕВА Софья МОО  3  1  3  2  V 0.200 -6 13 5
ТАРАСОВА Ульяна ВРЖ  V  V  2  V  1 0.600 0 15 4
ПИКАРЫЧЕВА Татьяна ВЛА V3  2  V  3  V 0.600 4 16 3

Группа No 20
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛУКИЧ Дана МОС  V V3  V  V  3 0.800 6 18 1
СУЧКАНЦЕВА Кристина МОС  1  V  V  V  3 0.600 -1 16 3
САВЧАК Эмилия МОО  3  3  0 V3  V 0.400 0 13 4
ЮРАНКОВА Ева МОО  1  3 V1  2  3 0.200 -5 10 6
САРГСЯН Наре ПСК  3  3  2 V3  1 0.200 -5 12 5
ЛОСКУТНИКОВА Софья СПБ  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 5 19 2
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Группа No 21
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МУШКАРЦЕВА Анна МОО  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 9 19 1
ЧЕРНОГОР Софья МОО  2  V  V  V  2 0.600 2 16 3
АБРАМОВА Анна МОС  0  2  1  V  0 0.200 -11 7 6
КРЕЙНИС Екатерина МОС  1  1 V3  V  3 0.400 -2 12 4
ПЕРФИЛЬЕВА София ЛЕН  V  3  3  1  2 0.200 -5 13 5
СТЁПИНА Ксения КЛГ  3  V  V  V V3 0.800 7 18 2
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 АВЕРЧЕНКОВА София МОО 1.000 18 23 квалифицированных

2 КАМЕНСКАЯ Снежана МОО 1.000 16 24 квалифицированных

3 БЕЛОЦЕРКОВСКАЯ Ева ПСК 1.000 15 23 квалифицированных

3 ЧУДОВСКАЯ Ксения МОС 1.000 15 23 квалифицированных

5 БЕЛОШАПКИНА Виктория МОС 1.000 14 23 квалифицированных

6 БАХТИЯРОВА Гюльгюн МОС 1.000 13 24 квалифицированных

7 ШЕВЧЕНКО Александра МОС 1.000 12 24 квалифицированных

8 БЕЛАЯ Дарья МОС 1.000 12 21 квалифицированных

9 АЛИЗАДЕ Яна МОС 1.000 11 24 квалифицированных

10 ГЮЛЬХАНДАНЯН Элина МОС 1.000 9 23 квалифицированных

11 ЩЕГОЛИХИНА Кира МОО 1.000 9 22 квалифицированных

12 ЕРМАКОВА Анна МОС 0.833 15 23 квалифицированных

13 КВИНТ Алена МОО 0.833 14 22 квалифицированных

14 САМОДЕЛКИНА Дарья МОС 0.833 13 22 квалифицированных

15 ЛИПЕНЬ Диана МОО 0.833 13 21 квалифицированных

16 КУЗНЕЦОВА Алиса МОС 0.833 12 23 квалифицированных

17 КИРСАНОВА Авелина МОС 0.833 12 20 квалифицированных

18 СОВАЧ Ксения МОС 0.833 11 23 квалифицированных

19 ХОЛОСТОВА Ярослава МОС 0.833 11 20 квалифицированных

20 ИВАНОВА Кристина МОО 0.833 10 22 квалифицированных

21 АГЕЙКИНА Виктория МОС 0.833 9 22 квалифицированных

21 ЛОБАНОВА София МОО 0.833 9 22 квалифицированных

23 МЕРКЕЛОВА Мария МОС 0.833 8 23 квалифицированных

24 ДЕРЮГИНА Злата МОО 0.833 8 22 квалифицированных

24 СЕРЕБРИЯН Алиса МОС 0.833 8 22 квалифицированных

26 ПРОКОПОВИЧ Анна СПБ 0.833 7 19 квалифицированных

27 ПЕТРОВА Татьяна ПСК 0.833 6 20 квалифицированных

28 АЛЕКСИЧ Ксения МОС 0.833 5 20 квалифицированных

29 МУШКАРЦЕВА Анна МОО 0.800 9 19 квалифицированных

30 ФЕДОТОВА Ульяна МОС 0.800 9 17 квалифицированных

31 СТЁПИНА Ксения КЛГ 0.800 7 18 квалифицированных

32 ЛУКИЧ Дана МОС 0.800 6 18 квалифицированных

32 ПРОКОПЕНКО Александра МОО 0.800 6 18 квалифицированных

34 ЛОСКУТНИКОВА Софья СПБ 0.800 5 19 квалифицированных

35 ЛАЛАЕВА Стефания МОО 0.800 2 17 квалифицированных

36 ШУЛЬГА Валентина МОС 0.667 8 21 квалифицированных

37 BAKOYEVA Emiliya BLR 0.667 7 22 квалифицированных

38 ПРЯХИНА Анастасия МОС 0.667 7 21 квалифицированных

39 ГАБАРАЕВА Ева МОС 0.667 7 19 квалифицированных

40 ТРЕГУБОВА Дарья МОС 0.667 6 18 квалифицированных

41 РАЗДУЕВА Вера МОС 0.667 5 21 квалифицированных

42 PILIPENFA Taisiya BLR 0.667 5 19 квалифицированных

43 ЛИМОНОВА Василина МОО 0.667 4 21 квалифицированных

43 СКОМОРОХОВА Дарья ЛЕН 0.667 4 21 квалифицированных

45 ТРУШКОВА Ксения МОС 0.667 4 19 квалифицированных

46 КРИЖАНОВСКАЯ Анастасия АДГ 0.667 4 16 квалифицированных

47 ИБРАГИМОВА Шахрина ДАГ 0.667 3 22 квалифицированных

48 ИВАНОВА Арина МОО 0.667 2 17 квалифицированных

49 ГОРНОВА Александра МОС 0.667 1 18 квалифицированных

50 УСТИМЕНКО Елизавета МОС 0.667 1 17 квалифицированных

51 НОВИКОВА Арина МОО 0.667 0 18 квалифицированных

52 ЩЕГЛОВА Анна МОО 0.667 0 17 квалифицированных

53 СУСЛОВА Злата МОС 0.600 6 17 квалифицированных
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54 ПИКАРЫЧЕВА Татьяна ВЛА 0.600 4 16 квалифицированных

55 КОВАЛЕВА Анастасия СМО 0.600 2 16 квалифицированных

55 ЧЕРНОГОР Софья МОО 0.600 2 16 квалифицированных

57 ТАРАСОВА Ульяна ВРЖ 0.600 0 15 квалифицированных

58 СУЧКАНЦЕВА Кристина МОС 0.600 -1 16 квалифицированных

59 БУГАЕВА Виктория МОО 0.500 7 18 квалифицированных

60 ЕРЕМЕНКО Алиса АДГ 0.500 6 20 квалифицированных

61 ЮРЕВИЧ Юлия МОО 0.500 4 19 квалифицированных

62 ВАЛИКОВА Полина МОО 0.500 3 20 квалифицированных

62 ДУДАРКАЕВА Карина СПБ 0.500 3 20 квалифицированных

64 БЕЛОУСОВА Агния МОО 0.500 3 17 квалифицированных

65 ПЫГИНА Лада МОО 0.500 2 18 квалифицированных

66 ДИБЦЕВА София МОС 0.500 2 16 квалифицированных

66 СТЕПАНОВА Александра МОС 0.500 2 16 квалифицированных

68 ФАЛЬШОВА Ярослава МОС 0.500 1 20 квалифицированных

69 КЛИМОВА Ярослава КЛГ 0.500 1 19 квалифицированных

69 ТОКТАРОВА Зульфия ДАГ 0.500 1 19 квалифицированных

69 ТРУБАЧЕВА Александра ЛЕН 0.500 1 19 квалифицированных

72 АНФИНОГЕНОВА Анна МОС 0.500 1 17 квалифицированных

73 ГРИБАНОВА Ксения ЛЕН 0.500 1 16 квалифицированных

74 ШАМАН Алиса МОО 0.500 0 19 квалифицированных

75 КАРАСЕВА Полина МОС 0.500 0 18 квалифицированных

76 ГЕРОНИНА Елизавета МОС 0.500 0 16 квалифицированных

77 ПРИГОЛОВКИНА Серафима МОО 0.500 -1 16 квалифицированных

78 МАЙБА Алисия МОО 0.500 -1 15 квалифицированных

79 БАРСУКОВА Анфиса МОС 0.500 -2 18 квалифицированных

80 БЕЛКИНА Ангелина МОС 0.500 -2 17 квалифицированных

81 НИКОНОВА Пелагея ЛЕН 0.500 -3 15 квалифицированных

82 САМОЙЛОВА Анна МОО 0.500 -4 14 квалифицированных

83 МАКАРОВА Кристина МОО 0.500 -4 13 квалифицированных

84 САВЧАК Эмилия МОО 0.400 0 13 квалифицированных

85 КРЕЙНИС Екатерина МОС 0.400 -2 12 квалифицированных

86 МУШИНСКАЯ Ева ВЛА 0.400 -3 13 квалифицированных

87 ХАНАМИРЯН Анна МОО 0.333 1 19 квалифицированных

88 КАМЕРНИЦКАЯ Софья МОС 0.333 1 18 квалифицированных

89 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Виктория МОО 0.333 -1 16 квалифицированных

90 БОГДАНОВА Виктория МОО 0.333 -2 18 квалифицированных

91 БУРМИСТРОВА Эвелина КЛГ 0.333 -2 17 квалифицированных

92 SHCHERBACH Viktoryia BLR 0.333 -2 16 квалифицированных

93 УВАЕВА Ирина МОО 0.333 -2 15 квалифицированных

94 ПАНЬКОВА Евгения МОО 0.333 -3 18 квалифицированных

95 СТЕПАНОВА Ольга МОО 0.333 -3 17 квалифицированных

95 ФЕДЯНИНА Ева МОО 0.333 -3 17 квалифицированных

97 КЛИМКИНА Анастасия АДГ 0.333 -3 16 квалифицированных

98 ВЕРБИЦКАЯ Агния СПБ 0.333 -3 15 квалифицированных

99 РУБЦОВА Мирослава ВЛА 0.333 -4 17 квалифицированных

100 ЕРМИНА Варвара ЛЕН 0.333 -4 16 квалифицированных

100 САУЗИНА Елизавета МОС 0.333 -4 16 квалифицированных

102 БЕРШАЦКАЯ Ева МОО 0.333 -4 13 квалифицированных

103 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Ярослава ЛЕН 0.333 -5 17 квалифицированных

104 ФРОЛОВА Елизавета МОС 0.333 -5 15 квалифицированных

105 УГЛЕВА Аксинья МОС 0.333 -5 13 квалифицированных

106 ПАВЛОВА Алена ПСК 0.333 -5 12 квалифицированных
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107 МОЛОТОК Александра МОО 0.333 -6 15 квалифицированных

108 МЕЛЬНИК Екатерина МОО 0.333 -6 14 квалифицированных

108 ФРОЛОВА Кира МОС 0.333 -6 14 квалифицированных

110 КОРЯКИНА Арина МОО 0.333 -6 12 квалифицированных

111 ТРЕТЬЯКОВА Екатерина МОС 0.333 -7 15 квалифицированных

112 МАКСИМОВА Екатерина ЛЕН 0.333 -9 12 квалифицированных

113 ПЕРФИЛЬЕВА София ЛЕН 0.200 -5 13 квалифицированных

114 САРГСЯН Наре ПСК 0.200 -5 12 квалифицированных

115 ЮРАНКОВА Ева МОО 0.200 -5 10 квалифицированных

116 КОРОЛЕВА Софья МОО 0.200 -6 13 квалифицированных

117 ЛЮБИМОВА Арина МОС 0.200 -6 12 выбывший

118 ПЕНЬШИНА Юлия МОО 0.200 -6 11 выбывший

119 КУРЧАТКИНА Дарья МОС 0.200 -8 10 выбывший

120 АБРАМОВА Анна МОС 0.200 -11 7 выбывший

121 БЕЛОВА Дарья АДГ 0.167 -6 15 выбывший

122 АЛТАЕВА Зайнаб МОС 0.167 -8 15 выбывший

123 ПЕТРОВА Кристина МОО 0.167 -9 14 выбывший

124 ДЕМЧЕНКО Олеся МОС 0.167 -9 12 выбывший

124 МУШИНСКАЯ Лолита ВЛА 0.167 -9 12 выбывший

126 SUVORAVA Maryia BLR 0.167 -9 10 выбывший

127 ЛОБАЧЕВА Виталина ЛЕН 0.167 -10 11 выбывший

128 ЗГОДА Дарья АДГ 0.167 -11 9 выбывший

128 ТЫРКАЛОВА София МОО 0.167 -11 9 выбывший

130 ГАПОНОВА Кристина МОО 0.167 -13 10 выбывший

131 КОНДРАТЕНКО София КЛГ 0.167 -15 8 выбывший

132 ТЕЛЕГИНА Василиса ЛЕН 0.000 -7 16 выбывший

133 ВОЛКОВА Алена ВЛА 0.000 -8 13 выбывший

134 ПАНИЧКИНА Лиана КГД 0.000 -13 11 выбывший

135 БОЙКОВА Диана СПБ 0.000 -14 10 выбывший

136 МИХАЛЕНКО Елизавета ЛЕН 0.000 -15 9 выбывший

137 БИРЮКОВА Евгения ВЛА 0.000 -16 8 выбывший

138 НАГОРНАЯ Марина СМО 0.000 -18 6 выбывший

139 КУКУШКИНА Светлана МОО 0.000 -20 4 выбывший

140 ВЕГА Евгения МОО 0.000 -20 2 выбывший

141 ТОВСТИЙ Мария СМО 0.000 -21 3 выбывший

142 СИНИЛЬНИКОВА Ева СМО 0.000 -22 2 выбывший

142 СИНИЛЬНИКОВА Эмилия СМО 0.000 -22 2 выбывший
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